
2023 Calendar of Events

Saturday, March 18, 2023 St. Patrick's Day Shamble Club Event Tee off 1:00 PM Course closed after 1:00 PM

Friday, April 21, 2023 St E's Outing Private Event Tee of at 9:00 AM Course Closed until 2:00 PM

Saturday April 22, 2023 ECCC Two-Man Match Play Club Event Tee times Course closed until 4:00 PM

Sunday April 23, 2023 ECCC Two-Man Match Play Club Event Tee times #1 closed until 12 PM

Friday, April 28, 2023 LLS Fund Outing (Leukemia) Private Event Tee off 9:00AM Course closed until 2:00 PM

Friday, May 5, 2023 Sean McNeil Outing Private Event Tee off 9:00AM Course closed ALL DAY

Friday, May 12, 2023 Grant Co. Soccer Private Event Tee off 8:00AM Course closed until 2:00PM

Sunday, May 28, 2023 Mixed Couple Scramble Club Event 3:00PM Shotgun Course open

Monday, May 29, 2023 Memorial Day Open Play Course open

Saturday, June 3, 2023 Member/Guest Tournament Club Event Tee off 8:00 AM Course closed until 4:00 PM

Monday, June 5, 2023 Grant County Chamber Scramble Private Event Tee off 8:00 AM Course closed until 2:00PM

Friday, June 9, 2023 Children's Hospital (FOP) Lodge 33 Private Event Tee off 9:00AM Course closed until 2:00PM

Saturday, June 24, 2023 Club Championships Weekend Club Event Tee Times N/A Course closed

Sunday, June 25, 2023 Club Championships Weekend Club Event Tee Times N/A Course closed

Friday, June 30, 2023 Blazer Private Event Tee off at 8:30 AM Course closed until 2:00PM

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 4th of July Challenge Game Open Play Course open

Thursday, July 6, 2023 NKWGA Womens' Team Play Private Event Tee off 8:00AM Course closed until 2:00PM

Sunday, July 9, 2023 Parent and Child Tournament Club Event Tee off 2:00PM Course open

Saturday, July 15, 2023 ECCC Invitational 1st Round Club Event Tee Times NA Course closed all day

Sunday, July 16, 2023 ECCC Invitational 2nd Round Club Event Tee Times NA Course closed all day

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Grant County Girls Golf Tournament Private Event Tee off 8:30AM Course closed until 2:00PM

Friday, August 4, 2023 Grant Co. Basketball Private Event Tee off 8:30AM Course closed until 2:00PM

Thursday, August 10, 2023 Debbie Mulford Memorial Ladies Crystal Private Event Tee off 8:30AM Course closed until 3:00PM

Friday, August 18, 2023 Shop with a Cop Private Event Tee off 8:30AM Course closed unti 2:00PM

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Membership Day, Couples Champ. & Annual MeetingClub Event All Day Course Closed All Day

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Annual Meeting 6:00 PM



Saturday, September 9, 2023 GC Boys and Girls golf tournament Private Event Tee off 7:30AM Course closed all day

Friday, September 15, 2023 Buffalo Bob's Private Event Tee off 2:00PM Course closed at 2 PM

Saturday, September 23, 2023 ECCC Fall Classic Club Event Tee times Course closed until 2:00 PM

Monday, September 25,2023 ServPro First Responder Scramble Private Event Tee off 9:00 AM Course closed until 2:00 PM

Friday, October 6, 2023 Walton Verona Education Scramble Private Event Tee off 8:30 AM Course closed until 2:00PM

Saturday, October 7, 2023 Member/Member Club Event Tee off 1:30 PM Course closed after 1:30 PM

Sunday, November 26, 2023 Superintendent's Revenge Scramble Club Event Tee off 11:00 AM Course closed until 3:00PM



  

 


